
Hurricane Francine Logisitcs Costs

Vendor name

DISASTER RESOURCE GROUP LLC

ZEBRA RECOVERY LLC

BASE LOGISTICS LLC

COTTON COMMERCIAL USA INC

FLORIDA TRAILS INC DBA ANNETT BUS LINES

Cost

4,790,026

736,496

427,639

374,018

290,586

6,618,766

Service Provided

Tu

Turn-key

Catering

Transportation
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