Exhibit CWL-8 LPSC Docket No. U-____

Page 1 of 1

Hurricane Francine Logisitcs Costs

Vendor name	Cost	Service Provided
DISASTER RESOURCE GROUP LLC	4,790,026	Turn-key
ZEBRA RECOVERY LLC	736,496	Turn-key
BASE LOGISTICS LLC	427,639	Turn-key
COTTON COMMERCIAL USA INC	374,018	Catering
FLORIDA TRAILS INC DBA ANNETT BUS LINES	290,586	Transportation
	6,618,766	